n an an an an ann an ann an ann an ann an a	 I subscription in the second se	a i serencia i		
UCC-1	STATE OF OREGON Corporation Division – UC 255 Capitol Street NE, Suite Salem, OR 97310-1327 (503) 986-2200 Facsimile (503) 3	151	I <u>M99</u>	Page9
STAT PLEASE TYPE OR	E FINANCING STATEMENT S WRITE LEGIBLY. READ INSTRUCTION			M
This Financing Statement is presented to filling o years from the date of filling, unloss extended for rorm, financing atelement, or security agreement	Micer pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Cod	e. This financing staten		
A. DEBTOR NAME(S) (If individual, list	last name first.)	F. DE	SCRIBE THE	E COLLATERAL
A. SONCECERCERCERCERCER S and	H Incorporated	(0)	RS 79.4020).	
2. TDJ Management, L.L.C.			RODUCTS of vered.	collateral are also
		~~		
		E sur et en		
DEBTOR MAILING ADDRESS: 5214 Sturdivant		1. Sec.		
Klamath Falls, OR 97603		a de la companya de l		
B. SECURED PARTY(IES) NAME AND	ADDRESS			
Pronch for Wanter and Alexand	tance Component			
Franchise Mortgage Accep	cance company	1		
Three American Lane	cance company		•	
Contact Name:	Phone No.: S (If any)		•	•
Three American Lane Greenwich, CT 06831 Contact Name: C. ASSIGNEE(S) NAME AND ADDRES: Contact Name:	Phone No.: S (If any) Phone No.:			•
Three American Lane Greenwich, CT 05831 Contact Name: C. ASSIGNEE(S) NAME AND ADDRES: Contact Name: D. DEBTOR SIGN ATURE(S) REQUIRED SOSOERD DISCORPORADED S and BY:	Phone No.: S (If any) Phone No.:		lice Pre	•
Three American Lane Greenwich, CT 06831 Contact Name: C. ASSIGNEE(S) NAME AND ADDRES: Contact Name: D. DEBTOR SIGN ATURE(S) REQUIRED SOSCIED Encomposated S and By: DJ Management, L.L.C.	Phone No.: S (If any) Phone No.: H Incorporated Model By: By:	Rev V Zarer	lice Pro Mach	•
Three American Lane Greenwich, CT 06831 Contact Name: C. ASSIGNEE(S) NAME AND ADDRES: Contact Name: D. DEBTOR SIGN ATURE(S) REQUIRED SCOCHOONCOOPCORDED S and By: DJ Management, L.L.C. E DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) NOT REQU below to file without debtor signature(s signature(s) to perfect a security intere- when debtor signature(s) is not require Collateral already subject to a security	Phone No.:	ate box tor m, n.	lice Pa Mach	•
Three American Lane Greenwich, CT 05831 Contact Name: C. ASSIGNEE(S) NAME AND ADDRES: Contact Name: D. DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) REQUIRED SOSOBODDODDODADed S and By: DJ Management, L.L.C. E DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) NOT REQU below to file without debtor signature(s) signature(s) to perfect a security intere- when debtor signature(s) is not require Collateral already subject to a secu- Which is proceeds of the described	Phone No.:	ate box tor m, n.	lice Pro 1361	• er
Three American Lane Greenwich, CT 06831 Contact Name: C. ASSIGNEE(S) NAME AND ADDRES: Contact Name: D. DEBTOR SIGN ATURE(S) REQUIRED SCOCIECENCORPORTED BY: DJ Management, L.L.C. E. DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) NOT REQU below to file without debtor signature(s signature(s) to perfect a security intere- when debtor signature(s) is not require Collateral already subject to a secu- Which is proceeds of the described Collateral as to which the filing has	Phone No.:	ate box tor m, n.	lice Pro 1961	•
Three American Lane Greenwich, CT 05831 Contact Name: C. ASSIGNEE(S) NAME AND ADDRES: Contact Name: D. DEBTOR SIGN ATURE(S) REQUIRED SCOCHOR SIGN ATURE(S) REQUIRED BY: BY: DJ Management, L.L.C. E DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) NOT REQU below to file without debtor signature(s) signature(s) to perfect a security intere- when debtor signature(s) is not require Collateral already subject to a secu- Which is proceeds of the described Collateral as to which the filing has Collateral acquired after a change	Phone No.:	ate box tor m, n.	lice Pa Mon	• • •
Three American Lane Greenwich, CT 06831 Contact Name: C. ASSIGNEE(S) NAME AND ADDRES: Contact Name: D. DEBTOR SIGN ATURE(S) REQUIRED SCOCIECENCORPORTED BY: DJ Management, L.L.C. E. DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) NOT REQU below to file without debtor signature(s signature(s) to perfect a security intere- when debtor signature(s) is not require Collateral already subject to a secu- Which is proceeds of the described Collateral as to which the filing has	Phone No.:	ate box tor m, n.	lice Pro 1996-1	• •
Three American Lane Greenwich, CT 05831 Contact Name: C. ASSIGNEE(S) NAME AND ADDRES: Contact Name: D. DEBTOR SIGN ATURE(S) REQUIRED SCOCHOR SIGN ATURE(S) REQUIRED BY: BY: DJ Management, L.L.C. E DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) NOT REQU below to file without debtor signature(s) signature(s) to perfect a security intere- when debtor signature(s) is not require Collateral already subject to a secu- Which is proceeds of the described Collateral as to which the filing has Collateral acquired after a change	Phone No.:	ate box tor m, n.	lice Pace	er.
Three American Lane Greenwich, CT 05831 Contact Name: C. ASSIGNEE(S) NAME AND ADDRES: Contact Name: D. DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) REQUIRED SCOCHODNOODDODADDE S and BY: D. DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) REQUIRED BY: D. DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) REQUIRED BY: D. DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) NOT REQUINE DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) NOT REQUINE Delow to file without debtor signature(s) Signature(s) to perfect a security interewinen debtor signature(s) is not require Collateral already subject to a security interewinen debtor signature(s) is not require Collateral already subject to a security interewinen debtor signature(s) is not require Collateral already subject to a security interewinen debtor signature(s) is not require Collateral already subject to a security interewinen debtor signature(s) is not require Collateral already subject to a security interewinen debtor signature(s) is not require Collateral as to which the filing has Collateral socured after a change of debtor. Secured Farty Signature ETURN ACKNOWLEDGMENT LETTER TO:	Phone No.:	ate box tor m, n. 	xture	Fline
Three American Lane Greenwich, CT 05831 Contact Name: C. ASSIGNEE(S) NAME AND ADDRES: Contact Name: D. DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) REQUIRED Sector Discomposated S and By: D. J. Management, L.L.C. E. DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) NOT REQUIRED below to file without debtor signature(s) signature(s) to perfect a security intere- when debtor signature(s) is not require Collateral already subject to a secu- Which is proceeds of the described Collateral as to which the filing has Collateral as to which the filing has Collateral acquired after a change of debtor.	Phone No.:	ate box tor m, n. 	xture	Fline
Three American Lane Greenwich, CT 05831 Contact Name: C. ASSIGNEE(S) NAME AND ADDRES: Contact Name: D. DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) REQUIRED SOSOBIOEncorposaded S and By: DJ Management, L.L.C. E. DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) NOT REQU below to file without debtor signature(s) signature(s) to perfect a security intere- when debtor signature(s) is not require Collateral already subject to a secu- Which is proceeds of the described Collateral already subject to a secu- Which is proceeds of the described Collateral as to which the filing has Collateral as to which the filing has Collateral sequired after a change of debtor. Franch Lang Montage Accept By: The Lang Montage Accept By: The Lang Montage Accept By: Tranch Letter To: (EFFER TO INSTRUCTION, NUMBER 5.) Please Franch is Montage Accept	Phone No.:	ate box tor m, n. 	xture	<u>Filing</u> er p eigd characters.
Three American Lane Greenwich, CT 05831 Contact Name: C. ASSIGNEE(S) NAME AND ADDRES: Contact Name: D. DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) REQUIRED SocietoEncorposated S and By TDJ Management, L.L.C. E DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) NOT REQU below to file without debtor signature(s) signature(s) to perfect a security intere- when debtor signature(s) is not require Collateral already subject to a secu- Which is proceeds of the described Collateral already subject to a secu- Which is proceeds of the described Collateral as to which the filing has Collateral as to which the filing has Collateral as to which the filing has Collateral sequired after a change of debtor. By Tranchise Mortgage A Three American Lane	Phone No.:	ate box tor m, n.	FEES	<u>Filing</u> er to eigel characters.
Three American Lane Greenwich, CT 05831 Contact Name: C. ASSIGNEE(S) NAME AND ADDRES: Contact Name: D. DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) REQUIRED SOSOBIOEncorposaded S and By: DJ Management, L.L.C. E. DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) NOT REQU below to file without debtor signature(s) signature(s) to perfect a security intere- when debtor signature(s) is not require Collateral already subject to a secu- Which is proceeds of the described Collateral already subject to a secu- Which is proceeds of the described Collateral as to which the filing has Collateral as to which the filing has Collateral sequired after a change of debtor. Franch Lang Montage Accept By: The Lang Montage Accept By: The Lang Montage Accept By: Tranch Letter To: (EFFER TO INSTRUCTION, NUMBER 5.) Please Franch is Montage Accept	Phone No.:	ate box tor m, n.	FEES	<u>Filirç</u> er to eigel characters. 100 payacle Nivisca:
Three American Lane Greenwich, CT 05831 Contact Name: C. ASSIGNEE(S) NAME AND ADDRES: Contact Name: D. DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) REQUIRED SocietoEncorposated S and By TDJ Management, L.L.C. E DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) NOT REQU below to file without debtor signature(s) signature(s) to perfect a security intere- when debtor signature(s) is not require Collateral already subject to a secu- Which is proceeds of the described Collateral already subject to a secu- Which is proceeds of the described Collateral as to which the filing has Collateral as to which the filing has Collateral as to which the filing has Collateral sequired after a change of debtor. By Tranchise Mortgage A Three American Lane	Phone No.:	ate box tor In, n. debtor listed above. L ea. NOTE: Filing less	FEES the check for \$10 may be paid with and expiration dr	File er zo eige characters. 100 payacie Missos 1 VISA or MasterGard 14 Should be submitted

20900

RIDER A TO FINANCING STATEMENT ON FORM UCC-1

DEBTORS:

1. Name/Address: S and H INCORPORATED 5214 Sturdivant Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603

Tax Identification Number: 93-1143105

2. Name/Address: TDJ Management, L.L.C. 5214 Sturdivant Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603

Tax Identification Number:

SECURED PARTY:

Franchise Mortgage Acceptance Company Three American Lane Greenwich, Connecticut 06831 Attn: Chief Operating Officer

FRANCHISE INFORMATION:

Franchisor:	KFC Corporation
Franchise Concept:	KFC
Franchise Store Number:	523003
Franchise Store Address:	609 Mountain View
	Rapid City, SD 57702
Legal Description:	See Attached Exhibit "A"
Record Owner:	Bradley Operating Limited Liability Partnership, a Delaware
	limited partnership

COLLATERAL:

All goods (including inventory and equipment). general intangibles (other than the Debtor's Franchise Agreement with Franchisor for the Franchise Store Number (the "Franchise Agreement") and license thereunder, if prohibited by Franchisor), accounts, certificates of title, fixtures, money, instruments, securities, documents, chattel paper, deposits, credits, claims,

102281.1 S&H Store No. 523003



demands and other personal property, now or hereafter owned, acquired, held, used, sold or consumed in connection with the Debtor's business of operating the Franchise Concept at the Franchise Store Address and any other property, rights and interests of Debtor which at any time relate to, arise out of or in connection with the foregoing or which shall come into the possession or custody or under the control of the Secured Party or any of its agents, representatives, associates or correspondents, for any purpose; all additions thereto, substitutions therefor and replacements thereof, all interest, income, dividends, distributions and earnings thereon or other monies or revenues derived therefrom, including any such property received in connection with any disposition of the Franchise Agreement and all moneys which may become payable under any policy insuring the Collateral or otherwise required to be maintained under the Pledge and Security Agreement entered into by and between Debtor and Secured Party (the "Security Agreement") (including return of unearned premium); and all products and proceeds of the foregoing. In addition to granting a security interest in the Collateral, the Debtor has agreed not to transfer, grant any security interest in, or otherwise encumber or dispose of the Franchise Agreement or, except with the Secured Party's consent or as expressly permitted in the Security Agreement, any of the Collateral.

DEBTOR:

S and H INCORPORATED, an Oregon corporation

Rν Name: lodd al to Title: Uice Pres

TDJ MANAGEMENT, L.L.C., an Oregon limited liability company

Bú Name: Title:

102281.1 S&H Store No. 523003

SECURED PARTY:

FRANCHISE MORTGAGE ACCEPTANCE COMPANY, a Delaware corporation

By: Name: nior Loan Closer Title:

102281.1 S&H Store No. 523003 Lots D, E, F and G of Lot One (1) of the Northeast Quarter of the Northeast Quarter (NE 1/4 NE 1/4) of Section Three (3), in Township One North (T1N), Range Seven East of the Black Hills Meridian (R7E BHM), City of Rapid City, Pennington County, South Dakota, less Lot H and less highway rights-of-way.

Abstract Property

523003

